17.04.2024, 09:27

Total Represented

ISIN: NO0010123060 CARASENT ASA

General meeting date: 17/04/2024 09.00

Today: 17.04.2024

Number of persons with voting rights represented/attended : 2

Total shares

- own shares of the company

Total shares with voting rights
Represented by own shares

Sum own shares

Represented by proxy

Represented by voting instruction

Sum proxy shares

Total represented with voting rights

Total represented by share capital

Registrar for the company:

NORDEA BANK ABP, FILIAL NORGE

Number of shares
72,324,781
0
72,324,781
12,926,512
12,926,512
316,686
24,237,655
24,554,341
37,480,853
37,480,853

% sc

17.87 %
17.87 %
0.44 %
33.51 %
33.95 %
51.82 %
51.82 %

Signature company:

CARASENT ASA
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