Total Represented

ISIN:	NO0010123060 CARASENT ASA
General meeting date:	17/04/2024 09.00
Today:	17.04.2024

Number of persons with voting rights represented/attended: 2

	Number of shares	% sc
Total shares	72,324,781	
- own shares of the company	0	
Total shares with voting rights	72,324,781	
Represented by own shares	12,926,512	17.87 %
Sum own shares	12,926,512	17.87 %
Represented by proxy	316,686	0.44 %
Represented by voting instruction	24,237,655	33.51 %
Sum proxy shares	24,554,341	33.95 %
Total represented with voting rights	37,480,853	51.82 %
Total represented by share capital	37,480,853	51.82 %

Registrar for the company:	Signature company:
NORDEA BANK ABP, FILIAL NORGE	CARASENT ASA